
Head Coach:   Deidra von Borstel   Assist:  
Principal/AD:   Mike Somnis    Supt.: Wes Owens     
    
 

Sherman High School 
 2020 Tennis  

Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus 
Depart 

March 17 Tue. Riverside Boardman 4:00 2:15 pm 

March 19 Thur. Arlington/Condon Arlington 4:00 2:30 pm 

March 20 Fri. Weston-McEwen Sherman 3:30 
 

 

March 31 Tue. White Salmon        
(Girls Only) 

Sherman 3:30  

April 2 Thurs. Ione Sherman 4:00  

April 4 Sat. Stanfield/Helix Stanfield 10:00 7:30 am 

April 7 Tue. Stanfield Sherman 4:00  

April 9 Thurs. Umatilla Sherman 4:00  

April 14 Tue. Weston/McEwen Weston 3:30 12:30 pm 

April 17 Fri. Riverside Sherman 2:30  

April 18 Sat.  Madras Tourney 
(Girls Only) 

Madras TBD TBD 
1hr 22mins 

April 20 Mon. Umatilla Umatilla 3:00 12:45 

April 24 Fri. Ione Ione 3:00 12:45 pm 
 

April 28 Tue. Arlington/Condon Sherman 4:00  

May 2 Sat. Helix Invitational  Kennewick   
(Tri-Cities Court Club) 

9:00  6:10 am 

May 8-9 Fri./Sat. Sub-Districts Kennewick   
(Tri-Cities Court Club) 

9:00  6:10 am 

May 15-16 Fri./Sat. Districts Kennewick   
(Tri-Cities Court Club) 

9:00  6:10 am 

May 22-23 Fri./Sat. State Tennis OSU-Corvallis TBD  
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